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Beer Type
Trappist Ale

German Malz Bier
Doppelbock

English Strong Ale
Scottish Extra Heavy Ale

6.50
6.10
7.38
7.10
9.00

2US

ABV Similar to

BRU Original
BRU Original
BRU Original
BRU Original
BRU Original

Call today to place your order

(08) 9343 5777

Description

From the Belgium Monasteries, dark & explosive
Traditional German Ale, light & malty

Strong, full lager. Traditional German Bock

Cold nights !!, no problem this'll warm the insides

Heavy in body & in malt with a slight wheat flavour



