BREWSRUS

Call today to place your order (08) 9343 5777

Profile	Beer Type	ABV	Similar to
SUPER	Trappist Ale	6.50	BRU Original
SUPER	German Malz Bier	6.10	BRU Original
SUPER	Doppelbock	7.38	BRU Original
SUPER	English Strong Ale	7.10	BRU Original
SUPER	Scottish Extra Heavy Ale	9.00	BRU Original

Description

From the Belgium Monasteries, dark & explosive
Traditional German Ale, light & malty
Strong, full lager. Traditional German Bock
Cold nights !!, no problem this'll warm the insides
Heavy in body & in malt with a slight wheat flavour